PROGRAMMABLE ATTENUATOR ASSEMBLY
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JFW MODEL 50PA-1245-XX
JFW Industries, Inc.
Phone:  317-887-1340
Frequency Range 200-6000 MHz
Attenuation Range 0-95 dB in 1 dB steps
Available Model Numbers 50PA-1245-16 SMA  (16 attenuators)
50PA-1245-32 SMA  (32 attenuators)
50PA-1245-48 SMA  (48 attenuators)
50PA-1245-64 SMA  (64 attenuators)
50PA-1245-80 SMA  (80 attenuators)
50PA-1245-96 SMA  (96 attenuators)
50PA-1245-112 SMA (112 attenuators)
50PA-1245-128 SMA (128 attenuators)
Configuration Modular programable attenuator assembly
(can control up to eight attenuator modules)
(all RF connectors located on rear panel)
Enclosure Type 19 inch rack mount